MEETING DATE: 12/09/2019

MEETING TIME: 10:30 AM

CHAPTER: 13
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Case Number

19-04066-5-DMW

19-05074-5-DMW

19-04621-5-DMW

19-05202-5-DMW

19-05166-5-DMW

19-05190-5-DMW

19-05017-5-DMW

19-05151-5-DMW

19-05206-5-DMW

19-05119-5-DMW

19-05184-5-DMW
19-05279-5-DMW
19-05090-5-DMW
19-05201-5-DMW

19-05208-5-DMW

19-05222-5-DMW

19-05223-5-DMW

19-05091-5-DMW
19-05224-5-DMW

19-05152-5-DMW

Debtor

Jeremy Ray Peacock
Steven Ralph Hanegan
Wanda A Bowden

Robert Earl Baker
Carolyn Faye Baker

Reginald Donnell Spence I

Amber Lynn Spence
April M Jones

Keith Fredrick Stallings
Christina Lee Ballard
Wade E. Westmoreland

Jose Carlos C Nunez
Jasmine C Nunez

Eugene Ray Carter
Ollie Melissa Carter

Jenette H. Nelson
Linda D. Leathers
Rodney Allen Vest
James Allen Ross

Thelma M. Bell
Dennis W. Bell

Robert Elliot Bryant

Susan Kaye Bryan
James Phillip Bryan

Kimberly Bunn Herring
John Anthony Gibson

Kim Sumpter Johnson

Trustee 341 Calendar

Attorney

William F. Braziel lll
W. Mack Rice
Robert E. Fuller Jr.

Janice Joyner Panza

Adrian M. Lapas

Adrian M. Lapas
Roger A. Moore
Roger A. Moore
Lindsay M. Parker

Lindsay M. Parker

Christopher Scott Kirk

Christopher Scott Kirk
Christopher Scott Kirk
Christian Bennett Felden
Christian Bennett Felden

Christian Bennett Felden

Christian Bennett Felden

Christian Bennett Felden

Christian Bennett Felden
Christian Bennett Felden

Pro Se

LOCATION:

New Bern Courtroom (1st Floor)
U.S. Post Office & Courthouse

1st Floor-Courtroom/341 Meeting

Trustee

Joseph A.
Joseph A.
Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.
Joseph A.
Joseph A.
Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.
Joseph A.
Joseph A.
Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.
Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe I

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe I

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe I

Bledsoe Il

Location
413 Middle Street

New Bern NC 28560



http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-04066-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05074-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-04621-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05202-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05166-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05190-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05017-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05267-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05151-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05206-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05119-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05184-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05279-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05090-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05201-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05208-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05222-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05223-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05091-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05224-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05152-5-DMW&CaseType=bk

